Individual Best Times (All Time)

Isabella Woollard - (871531) - University of Nottingham SC - 800 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

8:54.86
9:07.90
9:14.55
9:14.78
9:23.52
9:24.24
9:39.86
9:43.92

11:20.11

Swims in Date Order

Time

8:54.86
9:14.78
9:07.90
9:24.24
9:14.55
9:23.52
9:39.86
9:43.92

11:20.11

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

711
661
638
637
608
605
558
546
345

WA Pts

711
637
661
605
638
608
558
546
345

Round

I =m I

Round

H

N

I

Date

02/12/22
14/10/22
14/05/21
04/11/22
01/11/19
05/11/21
02/11/18
19/10/18
27/11/115

Date

02/12/22
04/11/22
14/10/22
05/11/21
14/05/21
01/11/19
02/11/18
19/10/18
2711115

Meet

National Winter Championships 2022

Millfield & Team Bath AS Level 2 Short Course Meet
Millfield

SWR Short Course Winter

South West Region Winter SC Championships

SE South West Region SC Winter Championships
ASA SWR Winter Championships

Millfield School & Street SC TYR

COSC L3 Open Meet

Meet

National Winter Championships 2022

SWR Short Course Winter

Millfield & Team Bath AS Level 2 Short Course Meet
SE South West Region SC Winter Championships
Millfield

South West Region Winter SC Championships

ASA SWR Winter Championships

Millfield School & Street SC TYR

COSC L3 Open Meet

Venue

Sheffield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield School
Millfield
Millfield School
Oxford

Venue

Sheffield

Millfield

Millfield

Millfield School
Millfield

Millfield

Millfield

Millfield School

Oxford

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Millfield 2

Millfield 2

Millfield 2

Millfield 2

Club Swam Under Level

Millfield 2

Millfield 2
Millfield 2

Millfield 2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



