Isabella Woollard - (871531) - University of Nottingham SC - 800 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
8:54.86	711	Н	02/12/22	National Winter Championships 2022	Sheffield	Millfield	2
9:07.90	661	F	14/10/22	Millfield & Team Bath AS Level 2 Short Course Meet	Millfield		2
9:14.55	638	F	14/05/21	Millfield	Millfield		0
9:14.78	637	F	04/11/22	SWR Short Course Winter	Millfield		2
9:23.52	608	Н	01/11/19	South West Region Winter SC Championships	Millfield	Millfield	2
9:24.24	605	F	05/11/21	SE South West Region SC Winter Championships	Millfield School		2
9:39.86	558	Н	02/11/18	ASA SWR Winter Championships	Millfield	Millfield	2
9:43.92	546	F	19/10/18	Millfield School & Street SC TYR	Millfield School	Millfield	2
11:20.11	345	Н	27/11/15	COSC L3 Open Meet	Oxford		3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
8:54.86	711	Н	02/12/22	National Winter Championships 2022	Sheffield	Millfield	2
9:14.78	637	F	04/11/22	SWR Short Course Winter	Millfield		2
9:07.90	661	F	14/10/22	Millfield & Team Bath AS Level 2 Short Course Meet	Millfield		2
9:24.24	605	F	05/11/21	SE South West Region SC Winter Championships	Millfield School		2
9:14.55	638	F	14/05/21	Millfield	Millfield		0
9:23.52	608	Н	01/11/19	South West Region Winter SC Championships	Millfield	Millfield	2
9:39.86	558	Н	02/11/18	ASA SWR Winter Championships	Millfield	Millfield	2
9:43.92	546	F	19/10/18	Millfield School & Street SC TYR	Millfield School	Millfield	2
11:20.11	345	Н	27/11/15	COSC L3 Open Meet	Oxford		3